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NRG Members - Zambia  

SN NAME ORGANIZATION E-MAIL 

1. Amb. Albert M.  

Muchanga 

 Ministry of Commerce, Trade and Industry AMMuchanga@mcti.gov.zm  

2. Dismus Banda  National Coordinator, Commuters Rights Association Zambia 

(CRAZ) 

chausama@gmail.com 

3. Muyunda ililonga Director, Zambia Consumer Association  (ZACA) bomuyunda@gmail.com 

4. Joseph Mbinji Executive Director, Agricultural Consultative Forum Joseph.mbinji@acf.org.zm 

5. Steven Kabwe  Acting Director, Outreach, Indaba Agricultural Policy Research 

Institute (IAPRI)   

Munguzwe.hichaambwa@iapri.org.zm 

6. Emmanuel Lyoba  Member, Commuters Rights Association emmanuellyopba@yahoo.com 

7. Chilufya Sampa Executive Director, Competition, Consumer Protection Commission 

(CCPC) 

c.sampa@ccpc.org.zm  

8. Robert Mtonga Sector Expert – Passenger Transport, Strategic Foresight Consult rootonga@live.com 

9. Arthur Shipekesa  Sector Expert – Staple Food, Research Consultant, Food Security 

Research Project (FSRP) Zambia 

Shipekesa@gmail.com 

10. Elias Kansembe  Senior Inspector, Zambia Bureau of Standards (ZABS) ekansembe@zabs.org.zm 

11. John Banda  Monitoring and Evaluation Manager, Zambia National Farmers 

Union (ZNFU) 

jbanda@znfu.org.zm 

12. Musonda Kabinga Programme Officer, Jesuit Center for Theological Reflection (JCTR) musondakabinga@yahoo.com 

13. Pamela Kabaso Executive Director, ZIPAR bbanda@zipar.org.zm  

14. Brian Mtonya Senior Private Sector Development Specialist, World Bank, Zambia bmtonya@worldbank.org 

15. Aaron Kamuti Resident, Commuters Rights Association Zambia (CRAZ) aaron@yahoo.com 

16. Simon N’gona CUTS Lusaka  sn@cuts.org 

17. Suzzane Parkin DFID, Zambia  

18. Matthias Bresser GIZ, Zambia matthias.bresser@giz.de  
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